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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Wiveliscombe Bank...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank )

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank )

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wiveliscombe .

Worcester

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth

W. Hancock and Son

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ..

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co. ..

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., and Co.

£
1231

23681

26113

5931

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amouut.

Barnsley Bankiug.Company Limited
Bradford Banking Company Limited

Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited..

Cumberland Union Bankin" Company Limited
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited ...

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited

Halifax Joint Stock Bankinf Company Limited... ...
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited

Halifax Commercial Bankinf Company Limited... ...
Halifax and Huddersfield Union BankingCompany Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Leicestershire Banking Company Limited
Lincoln and Lindsey Bankin" Company Limited... ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited ...
North and South Wales Bank Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Sheffield Banking Company Limited ... ...
Stamford, Spaldinpr,and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank,

Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company

Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company ...
Wakefield an«l Biirnsley Union Bank Limited
Whitehjivep Joint Stock Banking Company

Kendal . .. ... .
Barnsley...
Bradford
Whitehaven .. ... .
Bradford
Burton-upon-Trent

Carlisle ... .,.
Coventry ..
Cheltenham
Carlisle ...

Halifax
Huddersfield
Hull

Halifax

Knaresborough

Lancaster . • . .
Leicester • ... ... ...
Lincoln ... ... ... ...

Leamington Priors ... ...

ISTottin^'ham ... ...

Sfottin°'liam .. ... ...
STorUiampton ... ...
Liverpool

Sheffield
Stamford ... ... ...

Langport . ...
Sheffield

Sheffield... ... ... ...
Richmond ... • ... ...

Wolttirnaiiij.ii.on ... ..
Wakefield
Whitehaven .,,

£
11695
5618

37499
22564
17918
24465

32980
7166

48915
23177
19127

9185

15796
27901
30545
10658
4091

18370

57536
43908
47649

6662

20611

21759
J1261
50660

37179

22781
40026

200729
13212

21575
42000

6082
13183
19651


