6002 THE LONDON GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 30, 1886.

Name, Title,	, and Principal Place	e of Issue.	Average Amount.
Wiveliscombe Bank Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank }	Wiveliscombe Worcester	W. Hancock and Son Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	£ 1231 23681
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., and Co.	26113 5931

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								
								£
Sank of Westmorland		***	•••	Kendal .			•••	11695
Barnsley Banking.Company Limited	•••	•••	•••	Barnsley	•••		•••	5618
Bradford Banking Company Limited	•••		•••	Bradford	•••	•••		37499
Bank of Whitehaven Limited				Whitehaven				22564
Bradford Commercial Banking Company	y Limi(ted		Bradford			•••	17918
Surton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Unio			ed	Burton-upon-7		•••	•••	24465
umberland Union Banking Company l	Limited			Carlisle			•••	32980
oventry Union Banking Company			•••	Coventry	•• •			7166
ounty of Gloucester Banking Company	v Limit	ed	•••	Cheltenham				48915
arlisle and Cumberland Banking Com	any Li	imited		Carlisle				23177
arlisle City and District Bank Limited				Carlisle		•••	•••	19127
- ,		••••				•••	•••	
erby and Derbyshire Banking Compar	ny Lim	ited	•••	Derby	•••	•••	•••	9185
alifax Joint Stock Banking Company	Limite	d		Halifax	•••			15796
uddersfield Banking Company Limited	l	•••	•••	TT 17 0 11	•••	•••	•••	27901
ull Banking Company Limited				Hull			•••	30545
alifax Commercial Banking Company	Limite	d		Halifax				10658
alifax and Huddersfield Union Banking			nited					4091
naresborough and Claro Banking Com	pany L	imited	•••	Knaresborough		••••	•••	18370
ancaster Banking Company	•••	••	•••	Lancaster	••	•••		57536
eicestershire Banking Company Limited	đ	•••		Leicester ·			•••	43908
incoln and Lindsey Banking Company eamington Priors and Warwickshire Ba	Limite anking	d Comp	•••	Lincoln	•••	•••	•••	47649
Limited	•••	···	••••	Leamington Pri	iors	•••	•••	6662
oore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire	Bank	ing Co	m-					
pany Limited	•••	•••	•••	Nottingham	***	•••	•••	20611
ottingham and Nottinghamshire Bar	nking	Compa	ny					
Limited	•••	•••		Nottingham	•••	***	•••	21759
orthamptonshire Banking Company Li		•••		Northampton		•••	•••	11261
orth and South Wales Bank Limited	•••	•••	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	50660
ares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Limite	d	•••	Leicester	••;	••• '	•••	37179
neffield Banking Company Limited		•••		Sheffield	•••	•••		22781
amford, Spalding, and Boston Banking (uckey's Banking Company, Bristol Son	Compan iersetsh	y Limi ire Ba	ted nk.	Stamford	•••	•••	•••	40026
and Somersetshire Bank		***		Langport			••••	200729
neffield and Hallamshire Banking Com				Sheffield				13212
neffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Ba								
Limited		•••		Sheffield				21575
valedale and Wensleydale Banking Cor	npany	Limite		Richmond	•••	•••	••••	42000
	~			Wolvernampion			- {	6082
almanhampton and Staffondshing Danki	narion							
olverhampton and Staffordshire Banki		npany				•••	••]	
Tolverhampton and Staffordshire Banki Takefield and Barnsley Union Bank Lin Thitcheven Joint Stock Banking Compa	nited		•••	Wakefield Whitehaven	aar (•••	•••	13183 19651

JOINT STOCK BANKS.